Safety
Solutions
• �New EZ-SCREEN LP with small footprint and
space saving design
• �Standard or cascadable versions
• �Type 4 and Type 2 versions
• �Ergonomic design, avoids risk of repetitive

Kit Module STB Buttons (2 pcs) Run Bar Connection E-Stop IP Rating
ATK-VP6 AT-FM-10K STBVP6 – 2 m cable –
STBs: IP66
AT-FM-10K: IP20
ATK-VP6Q5 AT-FM-10K STBVP6Q5 – 4 pin M12 QD –
STBVP6-RB2 – STBVP6 included terminal strip –
IP65STBVP6-RB2Q8 – STBVP6 included 8 pin Mini QD –
STBVP6-RB2E02 – STBVP6 included terminal strip included
Up to 15 m range, 30 mm Minimum Object Detection Size
24 Vdc power supply, 8-pin M12 integral connectors, 11 to 25 ms response time
Manual (Latch) and Automatic (Trip) Restart Models
Defined Area
Model Pair
Housing Length (L) Response Time Number of Beams
Automatic Restart Manual Restart
150 mm LS2TP30-150Q88 LS2LP30-150Q88 215 mm 11 ms 8
300 mm LS2TP30-300Q88 LS2LP30-300Q88 365 mm 13 ms 16
450 mm LS2TP30-450Q88 LS2LP30-450Q88 515 mm 14 ms 24
600 mm LS2TP30-600Q88 LS2LP30-600Q88 665 mm 16 ms 32
750 mm LS2TP30-750Q88 LS2LP30-750Q88 815 mm 17 ms 40
900 mm LS2TP30-900Q88 LS2LP30-900Q88 964 mm 19 ms 48
1 050 mm LS2TP30-1050Q88 LS2LP30-1050Q88 1 114 mm 21 ms 56
1 200 mm LS2TP30-1200Q88 LS2LP30-1200Q88 1 264 mm 22 ms 64
1 350 mm LS2TP30-1350Q88 LS2LP30-1350Q88 1 414 mm 24 ms 72
1 500 mm LS2TP30-1500Q88 LS2LP30-1500Q88 1 563 mm 25 ms 80
A pair includes an emitter and a receiver.
EZ-SCREEN T2
Type 2, Category 2
Safety Controller
SC22-3 & SC22-3E
Accessories
Laser Scanner
AG4-4E
DUO-TOUCH
Two Hand Control devices
Up to 6 m range, 14 mm and 25 mm Minimum Object Detection Size
24 Vdc power supply, 8-pin M12 pigtail connectors, 8 to 43,5 ms response time
Defined Area
Model Pair
Housing
Length (L)
Response Time Number of Beams
14 mm Resolution 25 mm Resolution 14 mm 25 mm 14 mm 25 mm
270 mm SLPP14-270P88 SLPP25-270P88 270 mm 10,5 ms 8,0 ms 27 14
410 mm SLPP14-410P88 SLPP25-410P88 410 mm 13,5 ms 9,5 ms 41 21
550 mm SLPP14-550P88 SLPP25-550P88 549 mm 16,5 ms 11,0 ms 55 29
690 mm SLPP14-690P88 SLPP25-690P88 689 mm 19,5 ms 12,5 ms 69 35
830 mm SLPP14-830P88 SLPP25-830P88 829 mm 22,5 ms 14,0 ms 83 42
970 mm SLPP14-970P88 SLPP25-970P88 969 mm 25,5 ms 15,5 ms 97 49
1 110 mm SLPP14-1110P88 SLPP25-1110P88 1 108 mm 28,5 ms 17,0 ms 111 56
1 250 mm SLPP14-1250P88 SLPP25-1250P88 1 248 mm 31,5 ms 18,5 ms 125 63
1 390 mm SLPP14-1390P88 SLPP25-1390P88 1 388 mm 34,5 ms 20,0 ms 139 70
1 530 mm SLPP14-1530P88 SLPP25-1530P88 1 528 mm 37,5 ms 21,0 ms 153 77
1 670 mm SLPP14-1670P88 SLPP25-1670P88 1 667 mm 40,5 ms 22,5 ms 167 84
1 810 mm SLPP14-1810P88 SLPP25-1810P88 1 807 mm 43,5 ms 24,0 ms 181 91
A pair includes an emitter and a receiver.
Following models are also available: cascadable, anodized aluminium housing and ESD-safe versions.
EZ-SCREEN LP
Low Profile - Type 4, Cat 4 PLe, SIL 3